
February 2023 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

  
 

1 
Interactive STEM 
Studio 
3-4:30 PM C* 

2 
ABC Supplement 
Soup Class 
2 PM A* 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
Fine Free Week! 

7 
Family Story Time 
10 AM C 
 

Early Season 
Vegetable 
Gardening 
6 PM A* 

8 
 

9 
Lego Play 
3:30-7:00 PM C 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
Free Printing/
Copying Week! 
 

Board Meeting 
4 PM 

14 
Family Story Time 
10 AM C 
 

Chocolate Lover’s 
Pop-Up @ JCPL 
All Day C, T, A 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
Lego Play 
9 AM-12 PM C 

19 
 

20 
Free Faxing/
Emailing week! 
 

TCU: Digital Evidence 
6 PM A* 

21 
Family Story Time 
10 AM C 
 

Friends of JCPL 
6:30 PM 
(6 to fold newsletters) 

22 
 

23 
Lawyers in 
Libraries 
10 AM-12 PM A* 
 

Abraham Lincoln 
Visit 
6 PM A 

24 
 

25 
Final day of the 
Winter Reading 
Challenge! 
(Get your forms 
in by 1:00 PM) 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
Family Story Time 
10 AM C 

 

Jay County Public Library 

315 N. Ship Street         Portland, IN 47371 

Open Mon. Tues. & Thurs. 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m. 

Wed. & Fri. 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. 

Saturdays 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

C=Children   T=Teen   A=Adult 
Registration required for 

starred* activities. 
For more details call (260) 726-7890. 


