February 2023

Jay County Public Library

315 N. Ship Street Portland, IN 47371 Open Mon. Tues. & Thurs. 8:00 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.

Wed. & Fri. 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. Saturdays 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.

					Saturdays 8:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m.	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
C=Children T=Teen A=Adult Registration required for starred* activities. For more details call (260) 726-7890.			1 Interactive STEM Studio 3-4:30 PM C *	ABC Supplement Soup Class 2 PM A *	3	4
5	6 Fine Free Week!	Family Story Time 10 AM C Early Season Vegetable Gardening 6 PM A*	8	9 Lego Play 3:30-7:00 PM C	10	11
12	13 Free Printing/ Copying Week! Board Meeting 4 PM	14 Family Story Time 10 AM C Chocolate Lover's Pop-Up @ JCPL All Day C, T, A	15	16	17	18 Lego Play 9 AM-12 PM C
19	20 Free Faxing/ Emailing week! TCU: Digital Evidence 6 PM A*	Pamily Story Time 10 AM C Friends of JCPL 6:30 PM (6 to fold newsletters)	22	23 Lawyers in Libraries 10 AM-12 PM A* Abraham Lincoln Visit 6 PM A	24	25 Final day of the Winter Reading Challenge! (Get your forms in by 1:00 PM)
26	27	28 Family Story Time 10 AM C		JCPL COMM	Our	